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            MELROSE 11

            MELR11

        

    


    
        
            Inventory

                        	Lot	Piece	Quantity
	
                                L0121T
                            	
                                204642
                            	
                                2.88
                            
	
                                L0321
                            	
                                204603
                            	
                                5.25
                            



            
                Largest Dye Lot
                5.25 Yards
            


            
                Total Available
                8.13 Yards
            

        


                    
                External Inventory

                                	Lot	Piece	Quantity
	
                                    SHELF/204603
                                	
                                    1
                                	
                                    22.00
                                
	
                                    SHELF/204642
                                	
                                    1
                                	
                                    3.75
                                



                
                    Total Available
                    25.75
                

            

        
        
            Purchase Orders

                        	PO #	Ship Date	Quantity



            
                Total Incoming
                0.00 Yards
            

        

    


    

